

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Gth and Piko/Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	Name of Work - Const of Road and				
	C.D Work with maintenance				
	for Shahiyora thana Kathi				
	path to Icharbani talu				
	(Under M.M.G.S.Y)				
	Name of Agency - Manoj Rai				
	Agg No - SBD/97 of 2019-20				
	(c) providing and fixing				
	of working benchmark				
	Pillar				

	Qty vide P.No. (38) T.M.B				
	2.55 km eq 4232.43/km				10793.0
	(b) Reference pillar				
	Qty vide P.No. (38) T.M.B				
	2.55 km eq 1961.80/eq				5003.0
	(2) clearing and grubbing				
	road land --- all comp				
	Qty vide P.No. (38) T.M.B				
	1.79 Hec eq 49496.70/Hec				88599.0
	(3) Excavation for Roadway				
	In Seril --- all eq				
	Qty vide P.No. (38) T.M.B				
	71.25 m ³ eq 74.10/m ³				5280.0
					109675.0

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				AF	4061001.0
(8) providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Qty vide p. no. (40) T.M.B.					
3420.15 m ² @ 41.08/m ²					140500.0
(9) providing and applying					
face coat with bitumen					
emulsion RB-1 - all					
Qty vide p. no. (40) T.M.B.					
3420.15 m ² @ 14.03/m ²					47985.0
(10) providing and laying					
and rolling of close-graded					
Premix Surfacing of					
20mm thick - all					
Qty vide p. no. (40) T.M.B.					
3420.15 m ² @ 198.41/m ²					678592.0
(11) construction of G.S.B.					
for Gr-I material					
Qty vide p. no. (41) T.M.B.					
368.93 m ³ @ 2999.16/m ³					1106480.0
(12) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
metal Gr-III - all					
Qty vide p. no. (41) T.M.B.					
473.34 m ³ @ 3646.81/m ³					1726181.0

Continuation

A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P.F. R ₃	
(13) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
P.C.C. M30 --- in all					
Qty vide P.No. (41) T.M. 5					
1009.80 M ³ @ 7877.47/M ³					7954669.00
(14) R.C.C. M15 K.M. Stone.					
Qty vide P.No. (42) T.M. 5					
4 nos @ 2454.55/each					9818.20
b) 200 M Stone.					
Qty vide P.No. (42) T.M. 5					
10 nos @ 637.46/each					6375.00
(15) providing and fixing Boundary pillar.					
Qty vide P.No. (42) T.M. 5					
100 nos @ 498.21/each					49821.00
(16) providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory, informative sign board					
a) Circular board (600mm)					
Qty vide P.No. (42) T.M. 5					
12 nos @ 4886.28/each					58635.36
b) 900mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide P.No. (42) T.M. 5					
6 nos @ 5532.29/each					33197.34

Continuation

P₁ 15873254.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/15	373254.0
15(c) 60mm x 450mm rectangular board					
Qty vide p.no (42) T.M.B					
6 nos @ 4760.23/each					28565.0
(17) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - all					
Qty vide p.no (43) T.M.B					
180.0m ² @ 735.40/m ²					132372.0
(18) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound -					
Qty vide p.no (43) T.M.B					
330.0m ² @ 820.83/m ²					270874.0
(19) planting of trees by the road side - all					
Qty vide p.no (43) T.M.B					
120 nos @ 850.30/each					144054.0
(20) providing and laying R.C.C. & 300mm dia duct pipe - all con					
Qty vide p.no (43) T.M.B					
60.0m @ 855.79/m					51347.0
(21) providing and erecting direction and place identification board					
Qty vide p.no (43) T.M.B					
1 nos @ 3252.38/each					3252.0

Continuation

R 16563718.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	16503718.0
(22) providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
in form of 8" x 6" x 12"					
Citizen maintenance board.					
Qty vide P.No. (44) T.M.S					
7.40 x 8.00	11071.60				77501.0
(23) Brick Masonry work					
in cum (1:3) in parapet.					
Qty vide P.No. (44) T.M.S					
10.30 M ² EQ	5959.40				61382.0
(24) providing P.C.C. M20					
Capping -- all up					
Qty vide P.No. (44) T.M.S					
42.90 M ² EQ	452.59				19416.0
(25) plastering with cum.					
(1:4) on brick work.					
Qty vide P.No. (44) T.M.S					
51.48 M ² EQ	195.82				10040.0
				B	16672057.7
Add 1% Labour cost + B					166721.0
Add 12% G.S.T + B					2000647.0
				B	18839425.0
Less previous payment				B	16644212.0
				B	2195213.0
S.A.O					
C&P					
19/4/21					

Continuation